
Back No Horse Name Exhibitor Type Slot Starttime

160 CR Special Leo Marie-Sophie Waitzinger Reiter 1 13:00

171 Sheza Really Princess Lena Schmid Reiter 1 13:00

179 CR Zippos Invitation Kathrin Rohde Reiter 1 13:00

115 LX The Illusionist Katharina Sturm Reiter 2 13:15

114 Joe Blueberry Hancock Marianne Baumann Reiter 2 13:15

104 LDR Dunits Great Gun Pit Hermann Reiter 2 13:15

164 Brunettes Only Juergen Ochrana Reiter 3 13:30

163 Paint Me Really Fancy Angelika Feld Reiter 3 13:30

159 Sheza Hot Sweet Chip Conrad Feld Reiter 3 13:30

206 Zip N Lazy Tereza Mikulejska Reiter 4 13:45

198 Zippos Fly Revolution Veronika Vopickova Reiter 4 13:45

187 Big Red Pleasure Ines Brunner Reiter 4 13:45

162 Shez Infinity Magic Marie-Sophie Waitzinger Reiter 5 14:00

156 Her Jeans Fit Good Lena Schmid Reiter 5 14:00

170 The Ultimate Ginger Juergen Ochrana Reiter 5 14:00

120 Oscar Tess Brennfleck Reiter 6 14:15

112 So Flit N Awesome Dana Brunner Reiter 6 14:15

211 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Reiter 6 14:15

174 Roxy Toxie Girl Angelika Feld In Hand 7 14:30

179 CR Zippos Invitation Daniel Rohde In Hand 7 14:30

161 CR My Final Good Bar Marie-Sophie Waitzinger In Hand 7 14:30

113 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Sabrina Rauh Reiter 8 14:45

116 SQ The Ultimate Cash Carmen Hoepfl Reiter 8 14:45

199 SQ Starlet Cash Alexandra Rauh Reiter 8 14:45

105 WalkingInTheSunshine Benny Sturm In Hand 9 15:00

108 SQ Bluechip Cash Mia Lehmann In Hand 9 15:00

119 Ambers Last Kiss Susanne Baumann In Hand 9 15:00

123 AK WannaBuildASnowman Anna Guerlich Reiter 10 15:15

124 Never Out Of Style Silke Schultheiss Reiter 10 15:15

118 LX Ultimate Krymsun Sarah Bonfig Reiter 10 15:15

101 Unzippin The Assets Jasmin Schuster Reiter 11 15:30

102 Lady Elli Olena Annika Goerlach Reiter 11 15:30

178 Docs J Miss Gun Delta Eva-Maria Holzer Reiter 11 15:30

Reiter 12 15:45

133 VM Tomy Silvermoon Kristin Ehrhardt Reiter 12 15:45

139 Be Ice Gotta Gun Dagmar Dietl Reiter 12 15:45

138 DancingNTheMoonlight Leonie-Joelle Faeth In Hand 13 16:00

150 Tardys Charming Dream Astrid Aust In Hand 13 16:00

157 Good Time To Smile Eva-Maria Schoell In Hand 13 16:00

122 Sudden Zip Of Asset Anna Guerlich Reiter 14 16:15

123 AK WannaBuildASnowman Mira Bonfig Reiter 14 16:15

133 VM Tomy Silvermoon Kristin Ehrhardt Reiter 14 16:15

126 SQ Justa Good Machine Sabrina Rauh In Hand 15 16:30

128 His Royal Carlness Julia Roedel In Hand 15 16:30

109 LX Not For Sale Benny Sturm In Hand 15 16:30

PAID WARM UP TRAIL



Back No Horse Name Exhibitor Type Slot Starttime

188 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reiter 16 16:45

140 RR Diesel Power Dagmar Dietl Reiter 16 16:45

141 Mr Good Hotrod Sarina Scholz Reiter 16 16:45

153 Shes Just Radical Anna Guerlich Reiter 17 17:00

122 Sudden Zip Of Asset Maike Englert Reiter 17 17:00

177 Absolute Babe Kathrin Haake Reiter 17 17:00

117 ILikeToMoveItMoveIt Jasmin Schuster In Hand 18 17:15

189 CHR Only To Rock Marina Eckstein In Hand 18 17:15

213 Code Blue In Krymsun Katerina Bastova In Hand 18 17:15

128 His Royal Carlness Julia Roedel In Hand 19 17:30

118 LX Ultimate Krymsun Anna Guerlich In Hand 19 17:30

202 Scotch Bar Final Melanie Meir In Hand 19 17:30

135 SQ JustAModernCowboy Manuel Haslach Reiter 20 17:45

197 Guaranteed To LuvMe Tanja Peukert Reiter 20 17:45

207 CBS Radical Loper Christine Hoeltschi Reiter 20 17:45

127 New York Pretty Anna Guerlich In Hand 21 18:00

121 TQ Hot N Spotted Silke Schultheiss In Hand 21 18:00

134 Dressed Like Krymson Katrin Ebert In Hand 21 18:00

216 RE GunDunnit Olena Zoe-Christine Cosic Reiter 22 18:15

217 Good Girls Rock Jasmin Schuster Reiter 22 18:15

22 18:15

Back No Horse Name Exhibitor Type Slot Starttime

112 So Flit N Awesome Dana Brunner Reiter 1 18:35

113 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Sabrina Rauh Reiter 1 18:35

118 LX Ultimate Krymsun Sarah Bonfig Reiter 1 18:35

119 Ambers Last Kiss Susanne Baumann Reiter 1 18:35

120 Oscar Tess Brennfleck Reiter 1 18:35

122 Sudden Zip Of Asset Maike Englert Reiter 1 18:35

123 AK WannaBuildASnowman Mira Bonfig Reiter 1 18:35

130 Slow Moven Eddy Andrea Ruebin Reiter 1 18:35

134 Dressed Like Krymson Anna Guerlich Reiter 1 18:35

181 Dublin Vision Amrei Sophia Kugler Reiter 1 18:35

208 JH Amazing Hot Game Katerina Bastova Reiter 1 18:35

101 Unzippin The Assets Dominik Schuster Reiter 2 18:55

217 Good Girls Rock Patricia Hornung Reiter 2 18:55

135 SQ JustAModernCowboy Manuel Haslach Reiter 2 18:55

141 Mr Good Hotrod Sarina Scholz Reiter 2 18:55

179 CR Zippos Invitation Kathrin Rohde Reiter 2 18:55

182 AM Smart Amrei Sophia Kugler Reiter 2 18:55

187 Big Red Pleasure Ines Brunner Reiter 2 18:55

198 Zippos Fly Revolution Veronika Vopickova Reiter 2 18:55

206 Zip N Lazy Tereza Mikulejska Reiter 2 18:55

211 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Reiter 2 18:55

213 Code Blue In Krymsun Katerina Bastova Reiter 2 18:55

PAID WARM UP HUNTER/ PLEASURE



Back No Horse Name Exhibitor Type Slot Starttime

105 WalkingInTheSunshine Benny Sturm In Hand 1 19:25

121 TQ Hot N Spotted Silke Schultheiss In Hand 1 19:25

128 His Royal Carlness Julia Roedel In Hand 1 19:25

157 Good Time To Smile Eva-Maria Schoell In Hand 2 19:35

189 CHR Only To Rock Marina Eckstein In Hand 2 19:35

206 Zip N Lazy Tereza Mikulejska In Hand 2 19:35

PAID WARM UP LONGE LINE


